
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

717 J. Bowman 1432.2201
477 W. Meyers 1432.3082
505 N. Moore 832.3953
227 P. Valiente 1132.3974
235 N. Hester 1032.4845
481 R. Andrews 1632.6086
83 N. Dressman 1232.6207

616 B. Hendry 1132.6568
127 S. Breckenridge 1032.7279
611 R. Hilliard 632.76210
58 C. Klock 732.78811

312 D. Sanchez 832.91212
299 J. Peters 1132.94013
36 J. Haiduk 633.14114

200 C. Siebenhaar 633.15115
102 R. Ford 233.22216
811 M. Morgan 1433.70317
310 D. Sanchez 1034.24618
117 L. McGregor 1134.28319
193 R. Terando 634.28520
130 R. Keesee 1334.90421
137 J. Davis 1334.97222

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

505 N. Moore 423.7921
481 R. Andrews 724.1552
717 J. Bowman 1424.1853
83 N. Dressman 1224.2614

227 P. Valiente 1024.3205
235 N. Hester 724.3746
616 B. Hendry 1724.4417
312 D. Sanchez 1524.5788
102 R. Ford 224.6389
477 W. Meyers 1524.65210
127 S. Breckenridge 1324.70911
611 R. Hilliard 724.71912
58 C. Klock 724.72413

299 J. Peters 324.77614
200 C. Siebenhaar 424.79715
36 J. Haiduk 524.81716

811 M. Morgan 1225.00517
117 L. McGregor 1225.38618
310 D. Sanchez 625.47819
193 R. Terando 625.62020
130 R. Keesee 825.90421
137 J. Davis 1226.15922

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

505 N. Moore 735.8641
227 P. Valiente 1035.9742
83 N. Dressman 1236.1763

481 R. Andrews 736.2314
299 J. Peters 636.3385
717 J. Bowman 1436.3446
235 N. Hester 836.3677
312 D. Sanchez 1436.4558
616 B. Hendry 1136.4839
477 W. Meyers 1636.49710
58 C. Klock 1336.60211

127 S. Breckenridge 1236.73812
611 R. Hilliard 536.74313
36 J. Haiduk 537.19314

200 C. Siebenhaar 437.26815
811 M. Morgan 737.60316
102 R. Ford 137.86617
193 R. Terando 1338.20518
130 R. Keesee 1338.31019
117 L. McGregor 1038.40720
310 D. Sanchez 1038.42021
137 J. Davis 1238.44322
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